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Blad: 1
Uitslag Radial
 
Punten houden rekening met 1  aftrekwedstrijd
 
 No Zeilno Naam Punten 1 2 3 4 5

  1 153965 Johan Stam, GGM 7,0 1 dnf 2 2 2
  2 201779 Kim Bos, S 9,0 2 1 4 3 3
  3 15396 Piet Bankersen, M 12,0 3 2 3 4 4
  4 170439 Freek de Miranda, M 18,0 dnc dnc 1 1 1
  5 197665 Martin van Olffen, M 20,0 5 3 5 7 7
  6 164702 Erik de Vrijer, GM 28,0 8 4 11 11 5
  7 174404 Heero Meindersma, GGM 30,0 4 9 8 9 dns
  8 139798 Mark van Wingerden, GM 30,0 11 5 12 6 8
  9 9487 Jan Bos, GM 32,0 dnc dnc 6 5 6
 10 193585 Willie van der Vorm, M 33,0 6 8 10 10 9
 11 182468 Rutger Schutte, S 38,0 7 7 9 dnf dns
 12 180988 Peter van Houten, GM 45,0 dnc dnc 7 8 dns
 13 94870 Henny Bos, M 46,0 10 6 dns dns dns
 14 191173 Ad van den Broek, M 47,0 9 10 13 dns dns
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Blad: 2
Uitslag Radial -  / GM + GGM
 
Punten houden rekening met 1  aftrekwedstrijd
 
 No Zeilno Naam Punten 1 2 3 4 5

  1 153965 Johan Stam, GGM 7,0 1 dnf 2 2 2
  2 164702 Erik de Vrijer, GM 28,0 8 4 11 11 5
  3 174404 Heero Meindersma, GGM 30,0 4 9 8 9 dns
  4 139798 Mark van Wingerden, GM 30,0 11 5 12 6 8
  5 9487 Jan Bos, GM 32,0 dnc dnc 6 5 6
  6 180988 Peter van Houten, GM 45,0 dnc dnc 7 8 dns
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Blad: 3
Uitslag Radial -  / S+A+M
 
Punten houden rekening met 1  aftrekwedstrijd
 
 No Zeilno Naam Punten 1 2 3 4 5

  1 201779 Kim Bos, S 9,0 2 1 4 3 3
  2 15396 Piet Bankersen, M 12,0 3 2 3 4 4
  3 170439 Freek de Miranda, M 18,0 dnc dnc 1 1 1
  4 197665 Martin van Olffen, M 20,0 5 3 5 7 7
  5 193585 Willie van der Vorm, M 33,0 6 8 10 10 9
  6 182468 Rutger Schutte, S 38,0 7 7 9 dnf dns
  7 94870 Henny Bos, M 46,0 10 6 dns dns dns
  8 191173 Ad van den Broek, M 47,0 9 10 13 dns dns
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Blad: 4
Uitslag Standard
 
Punten houden rekening met 1  aftrekwedstrijd
 
 No Zeilno Naam Punten 1 2 3 4 5

  1 201056 Douwe Broekens, S 4,0 8 1 1 1 1
  2 193545 Sierk Jan ter Haar, S 8,0 1 3 2 2 6
  3 174403 Lennart Cnossen, M 12,0 14 2 3 3 4
  4 198768 Duko Bos, S 16,0 4 6 6 4 2
  5 200119 Yuri Hummel, S 17,0 3 4 8 7 3
  6 194869 James Gray, S 21,0 2 7 4 8 8
  7 175661 Martijn Ozinga, A 23,0 15 5 5 6 7
  8 1 Floris van Ede, A 27,0 9 8 11 5 5
  9 191211 César Sierhuis, M 33,0 7 12 7 9 10
 10 185026 Koen van Esch, M 42,0 6 13 12 11 13
 11 164922 Coen Lambriex, S 44,0 12 10 10 12 12
 12 80 Barend-Jan Binkhorst, M 52,0 19 14 14 10 14
 13 187559 Arnold Mulderij, A 55,0 5 21 15 14 dnf
 14 7046 Tom Brons, S 58,0 21 15 13 22 9
 15 201059 Maarten van der Spek, GM 58,0 16 16 9 17 17
 16 194702 Niek van Griethuysen, S 61,0 18 18 17 15 11
 17 183047 Erwin de Kleijn, A 63,0 10 23 16 18 19
 18 193723 Lars Croese, M 65,0 26 17 19 13 16
 19 185038 Hans Hoedeman, GM 70,0 13 24 18 21 18
 20 195174 Giovanni Vierling, A 70,0 17 22 24 16 15
 21 174746 Caroline Berghuis, A 81,0 22 19 22 20 20
 22 70468 André Brons, GM 81,0 20 25 21 19 21
 23 182110 Koen Verhart, S 84,0 11 9 dns dns dns
 24 39018 Klamer Schutte, M 87,0 24 11 20 dnf dns
 25 198474 Joost Smeets, M 101,0 27 26 23 25 dns
 26 176350 Frank Eggink, M 106,0 dnc dnc 26 26 22
 27 184293 Ed Weidemann, M 107,0 23 20 dns dns dns
 28 87131 Maarten Boersma, M 107,0 28 28 27 24 dns
 29 169888 Harger Heldoorn, A 112,0 dnc dnc 25 23 dns
 30 180600 Mark Kalf, M 116,0 25 27 dns dns dns
 31 166742 John Coenders, GM 122,0 29 29 dns dns dns
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Blad: 5
Uitslag Standard -  / Apprentice
 
Punten houden rekening met 1  aftrekwedstrijd
 
 No Zeilno Naam Punten 1 2 3 4 5

  1 175661 Martijn Ozinga, A 23,0 15 5 5 6 7
  2 1 Floris van Ede, A 27,0 9 8 11 5 5
  3 187559 Arnold Mulderij, A 55,0 5 21 15 14 dnf
  4 183047 Erwin de Kleijn, A 63,0 10 23 16 18 19
  5 195174 Giovanni Vierling, A 70,0 17 22 24 16 15
  6 174746 Caroline Berghuis, A 81,0 22 19 22 20 20
  7 169888 Harger Heldoorn, A 112,0 dnc dnc 25 23 dns
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Blad: 6
Uitslag Standard -  / GrandMaster
 
Punten houden rekening met 1  aftrekwedstrijd
 
 No Zeilno Naam Punten 1 2 3 4 5

  1 201059 Maarten van der Spek, GM 58,0 16 16 9 17 17
  2 185038 Hans Hoedeman, GM 70,0 13 24 18 21 18
  3 70468 André Brons, GM 81,0 20 25 21 19 21
  4 166742 John Coenders, GM 122,0 29 29 dns dns dns
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Blad: 7
Uitslag Standard -  / Master
 
Punten houden rekening met 1  aftrekwedstrijd
 
 No Zeilno Naam Punten 1 2 3 4 5

  1 174403 Lennart Cnossen, M 12,0 14 2 3 3 4
  2 191211 César Sierhuis, M 33,0 7 12 7 9 10
  3 185026 Koen van Esch, M 42,0 6 13 12 11 13
  4 80 Barend-Jan Binkhorst, M 52,0 19 14 14 10 14
  5 193723 Lars Croese, M 65,0 26 17 19 13 16
  6 39018 Klamer Schutte, M 87,0 24 11 20 dnf dns
  7 198474 Joost Smeets, M 101,0 27 26 23 25 dns
  8 176350 Frank Eggink, M 106,0 dnc dnc 26 26 22
  9 184293 Ed Weidemann, M 107,0 23 20 dns dns dns
 10 87131 Maarten Boersma, M 107,0 28 28 27 24 dns
 11 180600 Mark Kalf, M 116,0 25 27 dns dns dns
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Blad: 8
Uitslag Standard -  / Standard
 
Punten houden rekening met 1  aftrekwedstrijd
 
 No Zeilno Naam Punten 1 2 3 4 5

  1 201056 Douwe Broekens, S 4,0 8 1 1 1 1
  2 193545 Sierk Jan ter Haar, S 8,0 1 3 2 2 6
  3 198768 Duko Bos, S 16,0 4 6 6 4 2
  4 200119 Yuri Hummel, S 17,0 3 4 8 7 3
  5 194869 James Gray, S 21,0 2 7 4 8 8
  6 164922 Coen Lambriex, S 44,0 12 10 10 12 12
  7 7046 Tom Brons, S 58,0 21 15 13 22 9
  8 194702 Niek van Griethuysen, S 61,0 18 18 17 15 11
  9 182110 Koen Verhart, S 84,0 11 9 dns dns dns
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